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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Wettkampf 17 Männer, 50m Brust offene Klasse
22.02.2025 Protokoll
MR 28.69 ENGEL, Taliso GER Ingolstadt 03.02.2024
DR 26.62 IMOUDU, Melvin Berlin 27.04.2024
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

Jahrgang 2015

1. ERLER, Theo 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 47.88 159
2. SCHMID, Christoph 2015 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 50.41 136
3. ENGL, Raphael 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 51.31 129
4. DOMURADO, Quentin 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 51.52 127

Jahrgang 2014

1. VLASOVS, Michael 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 42.29 231
2. HOCK, Lennard 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.98 220
3. FILIPIAK, Alexander 2014 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 44.22 202
4. TANASE, Matteo 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 45.44 186
5. BARTHEL, Johannes 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 45.49 185
6. BESTLE, Benedikt 2014 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 47.54 162
7. FERRARIO, Cristian 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 48.73 151
8. RAMADAN, Yassin 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 49.66 142
9. REHAWE, Taim 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 51.37 128

10. STURM, Benjamin 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 53.26 115
11. JOBST, Marcel Miguel 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 57.43 92

Jahrgang 2013

1. COCCHI, Francesco 2013 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 38.43 307
2. DORNBUSCH, Daniel 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 41.06 252
3. GURKO, Maxim 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 46.03 179
4. AKIMOTO, Keita 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 46.41 174
5. TURULIS, Gustas 2013 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 47.25 165
6. OSAMA, Eyad 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 54.67 106
7. EZZY, Saif 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 55.09 104
8. WOLFSGRUBER, Leon 2013 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:00.66 78

Jahrgang 2012

1. MEŠKAUSKAS, Marijus 2012 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 35.07 405
2. RACK, Adrian 2012 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 37.73 325
3. TIMOFEEV, Wladislav 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 38.62 303
4. DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 40.23 268
5. WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 41.17 250
6. WIEDERER, Emil 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 42.38 229
7. STAUDINGER, Vincent 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 42.71 224
8. ANDOH, Marc Steve Dylan 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 44.24 201
9. CHERNOV, Yehor 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 46.23 176

10. LANDREANI, Davide 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 51.36 128

Jahrgänge 2010 - 2011

1. PESTONI, Ivo 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 31.94 536
2. BITSAKOS, Spyros 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 32.31 518
3. FACKLER, Moritz 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 32.40 513
4. KÖHLER, Korbinian Luca 2011 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 33.71 456
5. LIEDL, Hugo 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 34.31 432
6. WYRWOLL, Aurel 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 34.50 425
7. PITARAKIS, Panagiotis 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 34.70 418
8. VECCI, Alessandro Luciano 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.58 387
9. ZANETTI, Enea Francesco 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 35.60 387

10. SCHLEICHER, Arne 2010 GER TSV Erding 35.86 378
11. STASKONIS, Adomas 2011 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 36.70 353
12. MAHMOUD, Badr 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 36.73 352
13. MATTIVI, Moritz 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 36.98 345
14. BONAPACE, Jacopo 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 37.27 337
15. MÜNSTER, Lukas 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 37.38 334
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Wettkampf 17, Jungen, 50m Brust, Jahrgänge 2010 - 2011

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

16. BANDLOW, Ben 2011 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 37.40 334
17. RUIZ, Daniel 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.74 325
18. GRAZEV, Edwin Eric 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 38.26 312
19. KRIZANOVIC, Toni 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 38.88 297
20. KOOP, Konstantin 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke München 39.28 288
21. BARZIO, Samuele 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 40.18 269
22. JOBST, Milian Miguel 2011 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 40.19 269
23. MANDEL, Thomas 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 41.80 239
24. NARDUZZO, Luca 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 41.85 238
25. LINDEMEIER, Justin 2011 GER TSV Erding 41.91 237
26. STURM, Raphael 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 42.09 234
27. MÜLLER, Henry 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 42.35 230
28. SAID, Alan Julian 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 43.88 206
29. SAMMARCO, Alessandro 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 44.44 199
30. FORTNER, Justus 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 48.54 152

Jahrgänge 2008 - 2009

1. FINGERLE, Leo 2008 GER TV Kempten 29.72 665
2. LEHMANN, Simon 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.55 556
3. BRAZ, Pedro 2008 POR Clip Teams AD 31.64 551
4. HAIDAU, Ovidiu 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.84 541
5. ODAU, Felix 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 32.85 492
6. PLATZER, Lucas 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 32.92 489
7. BAHAA, Omar 2009 UAE All Stars Academy 33.84 450
8. MANDELLI, Jacopo 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 33.94 446
9. NOWAK, Louis 2008 GER TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 33.99 444

10. VALTORTA, Matteo 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 34.06 442
11. PASSONI, Davide 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 34.07 441
12. PUDLO, Till 2008 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 35.20 400
13. KÖNIG, Raphael Nico 2009 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 37.24 338

Jahrgang 2007 und älter

1. BERLING, Felix 2002 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 28.78 733
2. BÖRZSEI, Zalán 2007 HUN Uni Győri Úszó SE 30.17 636
3. REISWICH, Alexander 2007 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.21 574
4. LEMLE, Magnus 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.52 508
5. HERRMANN, Niklas 2007 GER TV Kempten 33.31 472
6. BARTENBACH, Jona 2007 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 34.25 434
7. KÖNIG, Yannick 2007 GER TV Kempten 34.31 432
8. RECKEWEG, Peer Lennart 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 35.64 386
9. GRAFFINO, Aaron 2006 GER TV Kempten 37.12 341

10. MEDER, Matthieu 2007 GER TSV Erding 37.45 332

offene Klasse

1. BERLING, Felix 2002 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 28.78 733
2. FINGERLE, Leo 2008 GER TV Kempten 29.72 665
3. BÖRZSEI, Zalán 2007 HUN Uni Győri Úszó SE 30.17 636
4. REISWICH, Alexander 2007 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 31.21 574
5. LEHMANN, Simon 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.55 556
6. BRAZ, Pedro 2008 POR Clip Teams AD 31.64 551
7. HAIDAU, Ovidiu 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.84 541
8. PESTONI, Ivo 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 31.94 536
9. BITSAKOS, Spyros 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 32.31 518

10. FACKLER, Moritz 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 32.40 513
11. LEMLE, Magnus 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 32.52 508
12. ODAU, Felix 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 32.85 492
13. PLATZER, Lucas 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 32.92 489
14. HERRMANN, Niklas 2007 GER TV Kempten 33.31 472
15. KÖHLER, Korbinian Luca 2011 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 33.71 456
16. BAHAA, Omar 2009 UAE All Stars Academy 33.84 450
17. MANDELLI, Jacopo 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 33.94 446
18. NOWAK, Louis 2008 GER TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 33.99 444
19. VALTORTA, Matteo 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 34.06 442
20. PASSONI, Davide 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 34.07 441
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Wettkampf 17, Männer, 50m Brust, offene Klasse

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

21. BARTENBACH, Jona 2007 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 34.25 434
22. LIEDL, Hugo 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 34.31 432

KÖNIG, Yannick 2007 GER TV Kempten 34.31 432
24. WYRWOLL, Aurel 2010 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 34.50 425
25. PITARAKIS, Panagiotis 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 34.70 418
26. MEŠKAUSKAS, Marijus 2012 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 35.07 405
27. PUDLO, Till 2008 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 35.20 400
28. VECCI, Alessandro Luciano 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.58 387
29. ZANETTI, Enea Francesco 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 35.60 387
30. RECKEWEG, Peer Lennart 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 35.64 386
31. SCHLEICHER, Arne 2010 GER TSV Erding 35.86 378
32. STASKONIS, Adomas 2011 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 36.70 353
33. MAHMOUD, Badr 2011 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 36.73 352
34. MATTIVI, Moritz 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 36.98 345
35. GRAFFINO, Aaron 2006 GER TV Kempten 37.12 341
36. KÖNIG, Raphael Nico 2009 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 37.24 338
37. BONAPACE, Jacopo 2010 ITA SSV Bozen 37.27 337
38. MÜNSTER, Lukas 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 37.38 334
39. BANDLOW, Ben 2011 GER TSV 1850 Lindau 37.40 334
40. MEDER, Matthieu 2007 GER TSV Erding 37.45 332
41. RACK, Adrian 2012 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 37.73 325
42. RUIZ, Daniel 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.74 325
43. GRAZEV, Edwin Eric 2010 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 38.26 312
44. COCCHI, Francesco 2013 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 38.43 307
45. TIMOFEEV, Wladislav 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 38.62 303
46. KRIZANOVIC, Toni 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 38.88 297
47. KOOP, Konstantin 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke München 39.28 288
48. BARZIO, Samuele 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 40.18 269
49. JOBST, Milian Miguel 2011 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 40.19 269
50. DETERS, Jan 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 40.23 268
51. DORNBUSCH, Daniel 2013 GER SV Augsburg 1911 41.06 252
52. WERLER, Vitus 2012 GER TSV Vaterstetten 41.17 250
53. MANDEL, Thomas 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 41.80 239
54. NARDUZZO, Luca 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 41.85 238
55. LINDEMEIER, Justin 2011 GER TSV Erding 41.91 237
56. STURM, Raphael 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 42.09 234
57. VLASOVS, Michael 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 42.29 231
58. MÜLLER, Henry 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 42.35 230
59. WIEDERER, Emil 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 42.38 229
60. STAUDINGER, Vincent 2012 GER SV Augsburg 1911 42.71 224
61. HOCK, Lennard 2014 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.98 220
62. SAID, Alan Julian 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 43.88 206
63. FILIPIAK, Alexander 2014 GER SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 44.22 202
64. ANDOH, Marc Steve Dylan 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 44.24 201
65. SAMMARCO, Alessandro 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 44.44 199
66. TANASE, Matteo 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 45.44 186
67. BARTHEL, Johannes 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 45.49 185
68. GURKO, Maxim 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 46.03 179
69. CHERNOV, Yehor 2012 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 46.23 176
70. AKIMOTO, Keita 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 46.41 174
71. TURULIS, Gustas 2013 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 47.25 165
72. BESTLE, Benedikt 2014 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 47.54 162
73. ERLER, Theo 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 47.88 159
74. FORTNER, Justus 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 48.54 152
75. FERRARIO, Cristian 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 48.73 151
76. RAMADAN, Yassin 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 49.66 142
77. SCHMID, Christoph 2015 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 50.41 136
78. ENGL, Raphael 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 51.31 129
79. LANDREANI, Davide 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 51.36 128
80. REHAWE, Taim 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 51.37 128
81. DOMURADO, Quentin 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 51.52 127
82. STURM, Benjamin 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 53.26 115
83. OSAMA, Eyad 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 54.67 106
84. EZZY, Saif 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 55.09 104
85. JOBST, Marcel Miguel 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 57.43 92
86. WOLFSGRUBER, Leon 2013 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:00.66 78
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